30025/3
19141/3
27520/3
28985/3
11107/2
11106/2
11105/2

11104/2
23595/3
8603/2

8602/2

1796/4
12897/2
12895/2
11103/4
12896/2
17304/3

16688/2
4634/4
4633/4

30730/3

29671/3
17305/2

4632/2
23218/2
8601/3
21647/2

1772/3
11102/3
28793/3

4631/3
11101/4
23219/2
16689/2

17306/2
12894/2
8600/3
31254/3
31255/3
15464/3
23220/2
17307/3
25775/2
1795/4
8599/3
4630/2
21064/3
4629/2
1755/3

Rudums Janis
Ruduss Otto Aleksandrs
Rudu$s Eduards
Rudzats Eduards
Rudzis Kristaps
Rudzis Lize

Rudzis Marija
Tochter Velita
Rudzis Mikelis
Rudziss Arkadijs
Rudzi$s Eleonora
Tochter Lilija Valentina
Rudziss Julians
RudziSs Stefanija
Rudzitis Aleksandrs
Rudzitis Alma
Rudzitis Arnolds
Rudzitis Arnolds
Rudzitis Arturs
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Rudzitis Augusts
Rudzitis Augusts
Rudzitis Bonoparts
Rudzitis Edgars
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Rudzitis Eduards
Rudzitis Elza

Sohn Juris

Tochter Velta
Rudzitis Elza
Rudzitis Emma
Rudzits Eriks
Ruditis Ernests
Sohn Osvalds
Tochter Dzidra
Tochter Millija
Rudzitis Erasts
Rudzitis Ernests
Rudzitis Ernests
Rudzitis Evalds
Rudzitis Georgs
Rudzitis Henrichs
Rudzitis Hilda
Tochter Ruta
Tochter Livija
Rudzitis Hugo
Rudzits Juris
Rudzitis Janis
Rudzitis Janis
Rudzitis Janis
Rudzits Janis
Rudzits Janis
Rudzits Janis
Rudzits Janis
Rudzitis Janis
Rudzitis Janis
Rudzitis Janis
Rudzitis Janis
Rudzitis Karlis
Rudzitis Karlis

1907.
1898.
1903.
42.4.
1904.
1870.
1906.
1938.
1870.
1913,
1904.
1924.
1910.
1924.
1912
1920.
1904.
1896.
1896.

1879
1916.
1921
1910.

1897.
1918.
1939
1941.
15

1925
1892
1925
1926.
1933
1907.
1901.
1907.
1905.
1930.
1923.
1893.
1934.
1928.
1908.
1870.
1906.

1903.
1890.
19125
40.J.
1893.
1918.
1899.
1913
14.4.
1900.

29.V

VIII

29.1IX
25,11

24.VI

15N
25.XI
17N TTT
24.VI1
29:1
234X

16.1
10.1IX

.30.1IX

1.VI
25.X
2.V

34l
22.VI
6.1X
10.X
155
295 BT

2.XI1
X
19.X
12.1T
10.X
2.VI
1.VIII

20.V
17.VI
1.XI

125V
5.VII
23.X
ZaXT

9V LEL

IrSu Kuskos

Mérdzenes Otrieblantos
Livanu Rudzatos
Planicas Saldiniekos
Planicas Saldiniekos
Planicas Saldiniekos
Planicas Saldiniekos
Planicas Saldiniekos
Nirzas Zacharos
Istalanas pamatskola
Istalanas pamatskola
Istalanas pamatskola
Riga, Kolkasraga 2-8
Dignajas Pupipas
Krustpils Opsas
Litene

Ropazu Rusavas krogu

Riga, Terbatas 2-2
Riga, Kartupelu 6
Riga, Liksnas 26-13

Tirzas Ropos

Tirzas Ropos
Tirzas Ropos

Ludza, Blaumapa 29
Sventas Lakstigalas
Riga, Ludzas 36-6
Sakas Krastos
Sakas Krastos
Sakas Krastos

Sakas Krastos

Riga, Pernavas 43-1

Riga, Kr.Barona 49-1
Riga, Zvaigzpu 27-50
Sventes Lakstigalas
Riga, Teérbatas 2-2
Riga, Terbatas 2-2
Riga, Terbatas 2-2
Tirzas Rogos
Krustpils Opsas

Riga

Riga, Lienes 8-17
Gulbené, Pamata 3
Visagala

Sventes Lakstigalas
Jaungulbenes stac.
Ludza

Riga, Maskavas 206-9
Riga, Skolas 14-1
Ludza, Blaumaga 29
Aiviekstes Geripos
Ludza, Blaumapa 29
Ciekurkalna 4.5.1.2-23




